Replacement Parts List
Speaker Model Part model Part Number Units Description Comments
vantec series
vantec series passive
vantec 12 M-28 30006186 1 HF Transducer / Re-cone for HF Transducer
vantec 12 BC-95 30006213 1 HF Horn
vantec 12 12F 30006229 1 LF Transducer
vantec 12 GM-12F 20208460 1 RE-cone for LF Transducer
vantec 12 Filter Vantec 12 30006226 1 Filter Network
vantec 12 Filter Lamp 30000535 2 Protection  Lamp Push-in type 21W
vantec 15 M-28 30006186 1 HF Transducer / Re-cone for HF Transducer
vantec 15 BC-95 30006213 1 HF Horn
vantec 15 15FV 30006778 1 LF Transducer
vantec 15 GM-15FV 20208500 1 RE-cone for LF Transducer
vantec 15 Filter Vantec 15 30006227 1 Filter Network
vantec 15 Filter Lamp 30000535 2 Protection  Lamp Push-in type 21W
vantec 215 M-28 30006186 1 HF Transducer / Re-cone for HF Transducer
vantec 215 BC-95 30006213 1 HF Horn
vantec 215 15FV 30006778 2 LF Transducer
vantec 215 GM-15FV 20208500 2 RE-cone for LF Transducer
vantec 215 Filter Vantec 215 30006228 1 Filter Network
vantec 215 Filter Lamp 30000535 2 Protection  Lamp Push-in type 21W
vantec 18 18LX 10214270 1 LF Transducer
vantec 18 GM-18LX 20208310 1 RE-cone for LF Transducer
April_2016
Replacement Parts List
Speaker Model Part model Part Number Units Description Comments
vantec series
vantec series active
vantec 12A M-28 30006186 1 HF Transducer / Re-cone for HF Transducer
vantec 12A BC-95 30006213 1 HF Horn
vantec 12A 12F4 30006231 1 LF Transducer
vantec 12A GM-12F4 20208470 1 RE-cone for LF Transducer
vantec 12A MP-VANTEC-12A 30006178 1 Complete Power Module
vantec 12A S-PRO2 30006153 1 LF amp module
vantec 12A KIT BT VANTEC 20406440 1 Wireless module kit
vantec 12A VANTEC DISPLAY 30006270 1 Display kit
vantec 12A S-DSP-VANTEC-12A 20406410 1 DSP module
vantec 15A M-28 30006186 1 HF Transducer / Re-cone for HF Transducer
vantec 15A BC-95 30006213 1 HF Horn
vantec 15A 15F4 30006232 1 LF Transducer
vantec 15A GM-15F4 20208450 1 RE-cone for LF Transducer
vantec 15A MP-VANTEC-15A 30006239 1 Complete Power Module
vantec 15A S-PRO2 30006153 1 LF amp module
vantec 15A KIT BT VANTEC 20406440 1 Wireless module kit
vantec 15A VANTEC DISPLAY 30006270 1 Display kit
vantec 15A S-DSP-VANTEC-15A 20406420 1 DSP module
vantec 215A M-28 30006186 1 HF Transducer / Re-cone for HF Transducer
vantec 215A BC-95 30006213 1 HF Horn
vantec 215A 15F4 30006232 2 LF Transducer
vantec 215A GM-15F4 20208450 2 RE-cone for LF Transducer
vantec 215A MP-VANTEC-215A 30006240 1 Complete Power Module
vantec 215A S-PRO2 30006153 1 LF amp module
vantec 215A S-A1 30006244 1 HF amp module
vantec 215A KIT BT VANTEC 20406440 1 Wireless module kit
vantec 215A VANTEC DISPLAY 30006270 1 Display kit
vantec 215A S-DSP-VANTEC-215A 20406430 1 DSP module
vantec 18A 18LX 10214270 1 LF Transducer
vantec 18A GM-18LX 20208310 1 RE-cone for LF Transducer
vantec 18A MP-VANTEC-18A 30006241 1 Complete Power Module
vantec 18A S-PRO2 30006153 1 LF amp module
vantec 18A S-DSP-VANTEC-18A 30006291 1 DSP module
April_2016